OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1/2/3/4/5/ 6 78|09/ 10 11 12 13| +-| Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39

1 | Martin Meressoo 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 -3 36
2 | Hannes Vahemae 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 -1 38

Viéike vdistlus » 19.05.2024 23:35 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2292584
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2292584

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 23 4 |5 |6 |7 |8 |9 10 u J12 (13 Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 39

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2.5
3
1
1

2
9 11 1 7 8 4
2

Viéike voistlus » 19.05.2024 23:35 (2)

2.5

3
12

4
13

37
-2
6
18
2

23%
69%
8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2292584

